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Childcare Funding – September 2022 to July 2023

As always there will be 38 weeks of childacre funding available for the above period, allocated by Worcestershire / Birmingham County Council against the three terms as per the numbers on the left hand side below;



The terms that will be offered for funded places for this period will be;

NURSERY FUNDED WEEKS

· Autumn 1	Monday 5th September to Friday 21st October		7 weeks

Autumn 2	Monday 31st October to Friday 16th December		7 weeks

· Spring 1 	Tuesday 3rd January to Friday 17th February		7 weeks

	Spring 2	Monday 27th February to Friday 31st March		6 weeks

· Summer 1	Monday 17th April to Friday 26th May			5 weeks

Summer 2	Monday 5th June to Friday 14th July			6 weeks	





PLEASE NOTE - There are small discrepancies between the funded weeks and Solihull / Birmingham term dates, which are.


Solihull  / Birmingham School Term Dates    39 WEEKS IN TOTAL

· Autumn term 	Monday 5th September to Friday 21st October	
· 
		Monday 31st October to Friday 16th December 	

· Spring term	Tuesday 3rd January to Friday 17th February	

[bookmark: _Hlk58245178]		Monday 27th February to Friday 31st March	

· [bookmark: _Hlk58245188]Summer term	Monday 17th April to Friday 26th May		

		Monday 5th June to Tuesday 25th July 		


Please feel free to get in touch and ask if you have any queries.
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